


BAR BITES    

LETTUCE WRAPS   £8.50
Hot honey soy chicken, Sriracha mayo, crispy onions & coriander

HALLOUMI FRIES VEGGIE, NON-GLUTEN CONTAINING £9.00
Cajun seasoned fried halloumi served with garlic mayo

SALT & VINEGAR ONION RINGS VEGGIE  £6.00
Cold Town Beer battered onion rings with ranch dip

OG DIRTY FRIES  £6.50
Burger sauce, melted cheese, crispy onions & chives

PEPPER & PANCETTA DIRTY FRIES £8.00
Pepper sauce, melted cheese, pancetta and chives

Although every effort is made to provide allergen free meals, we use products 
that contain them in our kitchen and cannot rule out contamination. Please 
inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirements when ordering. 



DRAUGHT    1/2 pint	 pint

                                                   SCOTTISH, SMALL BATCH, HANDCRAFTED

   COLD TOWN LAGER    £2.50      £5.00
   COLD TOWN NEW ENGLAND IPA £3.15      £6.25
   COLD TOWN “SEASONAL”            Ask your server 

MORETTI      £2.80 £5.60
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL   £3.25 £6.50
SCHIEHALLION     £2.75 £5.50
GUINNESS      £2.70 £5.45
INCH'S CIDER     £2.50 £5.05

BOTTLES & CANS
COLD TOWN LAGER     £3.50
COLD TOWN NEW ENGLAND IPA   £3.50
PERONI - GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE   £4.90
CORONA       £4.70
BUDWEISER      £4.60
OLD MOUT CIDER     £6.25
PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY, STRAWBERRY & APPLE
or KIWI & LIME

ALCOHOL FREE
HEINEKEN 0.0      £3.30
OLD MOUT 0% BERRIES & CHERRIES  £4.10

 

C O L D
TOWN
B E E R



WHITE WINE  
IL TRALICCIO
TREBBIANO | ITALY

FALSE BAY
CHARDONNAY | SOUTH AFRICA

CONVIVIALE
PINOT GRIGIO | ITALY

CASA DE VILA NOVA
VINHO VERDE | PORTUGAL

ESK VALLEY
SAUVIGNON BLANC | NEW ZEALAND

ARALDICA
ALASIA GAVI | ITALY

DOMAINE FOURNILLON
CHABLIS | FRANCE

RED WINE
 

IL TRALICCIO
SANGIOVESE RUBICONE | ITALY

CAPE HEIGHTS
MERLOT | SOUTH AFRICA

SENSALE
NERO D'AVOLA | ITALY

ALCENO, BARINAS MONASTRELL  
MOURVEDRE | SPAIN 

STAPHYLE, IRIS DOBLE    
MALBEC | ARGENTINA 

LES VOLETS     
PINOT NOIR | FRANCE

BODEGA CLASSICA   
RIOJA | SPAIN

GSM CHOCOLATE BOX   
GRENACHE, MOURVEDRE, SHIRAZ | BAROSSA VALLEY, AUSTRALIA

ANTHONIJ RUPERT OPTIMA 2019   
CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT | SOUTH AFRICA

175ml

£6.00

£6.50

£6.75

250ml

£8.50

£9.00

£9.50

Bottle

£25.00

£26.50

£28.00

£30.00

£33.00

£33.50

£42.50

175ml

£6.00

£6.50

£6.75

£8.00

250ml

£8.50

£9.00

£9.50

£11.25

Bottle

£25.00

£26.50

£28.00

£30.00

£32.00

£34.00

£36.00

£44.10

£45.00



ROSÉ WINE
BURLESQUE
WHITE ZINFANDEL, USA

CHATEAU ROUTAS
PROVENCE, FRANCE

 MAGNUM £68
 JEROBOAM £140
 METHUSELAH £295

WHISPERING ANGEL
PROVENCE, FRANCE

SPARKLING WINE
BAROCCO PROSECCO
ITALY

TERRE DEI BUTH 
FRIZZANTE ROSÉ, ITALY

FRANCESC RICART 
CAVA BRUT NV, SPAIN

BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE NV 
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

PIAFF BRUT NV 
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

JOSEPH PERRIER CUVÉE ROYALE ROSÉ 
CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE

175ml

£6.25

£8.15

250ml

£9.00

£10.75

Bottle

£26.50

£32.25

£47.25

125ml

£6.00

£8.50

Bottle

£26.00

£35.00

£38.00

£75.00

£80.00 

£85.00



COCKTAILS 	

FRENCH MARTINI £9.00
Absolut Blue, Chambord, pineapple juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI £9.00
Absolut Blue, Kahlua, espresso 

PORNSTAR MARTINI £9.00
Absolut Vanilia, Passoa, vanilla syrup, passionfruit
purée, pineapple juice

VANILLA MARTINI £9.00
Disaronno Velvet, Kahlua, Absolut Blue, vanilla syrup 

RHUBARB STRUDEL MARTINI  £8.00
Beefeater Rhubarb & Cranberry, caramel syrup,
apple juice, lemon juice

COSMOPOLITAN  £9.35
Grey Goose vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice,
lime juice

TOM COLLINS £9.00
Roku gin, lemon juice, soda

MARGARITA £9.00
El Jimador Blanco, Cointreau, lime juice

MOJITO £9.00
Bacardi, Elderflower cordial, lime juice, mint

WATERMELON BREEZER £8.90
Grey Goose Essence Watermelon & Basil,
watermelon liqueur, lemonade



COCKTAILS 	

PINA COLADA £8.00
Malibu, pineapple juice, coconut purée, lime juice

APEROL SPRITZ     £9.50
Aperol, soda, Prosecco

BERRY BLOOM  £8.00
Beefeater Pink strawberry, lemonade, prosecco 

MANGO COOLER  £8.00
Dead Man's Fingers Mango, cranberry juice, orange
juice, lemonade 

OLD FASHIONED  £9.00
Maker's Mark, Angostura bitters, soda

WHISKY SOUR  £9.00
Woodsman, lemon juice, Angostura bitters, egg white

RUM PUNCH  £8.50
Havana Especial, pineapple juice, lime juice 

HAVANA 007  £8.50
Havana 7, apple juice, lime juice, ginger ale 



	 COCKTAILS

CRANBERRY SPARKLER    £5.00
Cranberry juice, lime, lemonade

VIRGIN PORNSTAR     £5.00
Passionfruit juice, lime

MEADOWPARK SUNRISE    £5.00
Orange juice, cranberry juice, grenadine

 

NON-ALCOHOLIC



MALTS
HIGHLAND PARK 12     £5.95
DEANSTON VIRGIN OAK    £6.05
DALMORE 12      £5.95
TALISKER 10      £5.00
ISLE OF JURA      £6.00
LAPHROAIG 10      £7.35
LAGAVULIN 16      £10.1
OBAN 14       £8.95
HAIG CLUB      £4.90
HAIG CLUBMAN      £4.65
GLENFIDDICH 12     £5.95
GLENMORANGIE 10     £6.40
THE MACALLAN 12     £7.90
AUCHENTOSHAN 12     £7.35
GLENGOYNE HIGHLAND    £6.55
KINGSBARN      £6.85
THE GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE  £5.95
THE GLENLIVET 13 CARIBBEAN RESERVE £6.85

BLENDED & BOURBON
THE FAMOUS GROUSE  £3.70
MONKEY SHOULDER  £4.90
THE NAKED MALT  £4.95
JACK DANIELS  £4.40
JOHNNIE WALKER RED £4.20
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD  £6.05
WOODSMAN  £6.30
CHIVAS REGAL DELUXE  £6.10
MAKERS MARK   £4.95



VODKA
ABSOLUT £4.15
GREY GOOSE £5.75

GIN 
BEEFEATER £4.40
BEEFEATER PINK   £4.35
EDINBURGH GIN  £4.85
WHITLEY NEILL  £4.65
Raspberry, Blood Orange or Rhubarb & Ginger

RUM
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA £3.70
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO ESPECIAL £4.30
BACARDI SPICED £4.50
HAVANA CLUB 7YR £4.30
DEAD MANS FINGERS MANGO £4.20

TEQUILA & MEZCAL
EL JIMADOR £4.20
HERRADURA  £6.40
UNION MEZCAL  £6.50

OTHER
RAMAZOTTI SAMBUCA £3.50
RAMAZOTTI SAMBUCA BLACK £3.60
MARTELL VS COGNAC £7.05

THIS	IS	JUST	A	SMALL	SELECTION	OF	OUR	FULLY	STOCKED	GANTRY,	
PLEASE	ASK	YOUR	SERVER	IF	YOUR	PREFERRED	CHOICE	IS	NOT	LISTED!



DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS
GLASS £2.50 | PINT £3.50

COKE ZERO / DIET COKE 
LEMONADE  
LEMONADE & LIME  
LEMONADE & BLACKCURRANT  
ORANGE JUICE & LEMONADE  
FRUIT JUICE  
ORANGE, CRANBERRY, APPLE or PINEAPPLE

SODA & LIME  
SODA & BLACKCURRANT  

CANS & BOTTLES
IRN BRU / DIET IRN BRU 330ML CAN  £2.85
COKE / DIET COKE 330ML BOTTLE  £2.85
7UP FREE 330ML CAN   £2.85
FANTA 330ML BOTTLE   £2.85
RED BULL 250ML CAN   £3.90
ORIGINAL, SUGAR FREE, TROPICAL or WATERMELON

APPLETISER 330ML BOTTLE  £3.15
SAN PELLEGRINO 330ML CAN  £2.95
BLOOD ORANGE or LEMON

FEVERTREE  £3.15
GINGER BEER | GINGER ALE | TONIC | LIGHT TONIC
MEDITERRANEAN | LEMON

ONE WATER 330ML/750ML  £2.65/£4.70
STILL or SPARKLING



HOT DRINKS
BREAKFAST tea  £3.15
EARL GREY   £3.15
PEPPERMINT  £3.15
GREEN TEA   £3.15
RED BERRIES   £3.15
LATTE   £3.70
CAPPUCCINO    £3.70
BLACK AMERICANO    £3.15
AMERICANO WITH HOT OR COLD MILK   £3.25
FLAT WHITE    £3.45
ESPRESSO / DOUBLE ESPRESSO  £2.65/£3.15
MACCHIATO  £3.10
MOCHA  £3.70
HOT CHOCOLATE  £3.80
FLAVOURED SYRUPS £0.80
VANILLA or CARAMEL

Ask your server about today 's sweet treats!


