

### **BAR BITES**

LETTUCE WRAPS	£8.50
Hot honey soy chicken, Sriracha mayo, crispy onions & coriande	er
HALLOUMI FRIES VEGGIE, NON-GLUTEN CONTAINING Cajun seasoned fried halloumi served with garlic mayo	£9.00
SALT & VINEGAR ONION RINGS VEGGIE Cold Town Beer battered onion rings with ranch dip	£6.00
OG DIRTY FRIES Burger sauce, melted cheese, crispy onions & chives	£6.50
PEPPER & PANCETTA DIRTY FRIES	£8.00

Pepper sauce, melted cheese, pancetta and chives



Although every effort is made to provide allergen free meals, we use products that contain them in our kitchen and cannot rule out contamination. Please inform your server of any allergies or dietary requirements when ordering.

#### DRAUGHT

1/2 pin

pint

COLD		
TOWN SCOTTISH, SMALL BAT	TCH, HANDO	CRAFTED
COLD TOWN LAGER	£2.50	£5.00
COLD TOWN NEW ENGLAND IPA	£3.15	£6.25
COLD TOWN "SEASONAL"	Ask you	r server
MORETTI	£2.80	£5.60
BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL	£3.25	£6.50
SCHIEHALLION	£2.75	£5.50
GUINNESS	£2.70	£5.45
INCH'S CIDER	£2.50	£5.05

### **BOTTLES & CANS**

COLD TOWN LAGER	£3.50
COLD TOWN NEW ENGLAND IPA	£3.50
PERONI - GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE	£4.90
CORONA	£4.70
BUDWEISER	£4.60
OLD MOUT CIDER PINEAPPLE & RASPBERRY, STRAWBERRY & APPLE or KIWI & LIME	£6.25

### **ALCOHOL FREE**

HEINEKEN 0.0	£3.30
OLD MOUT 0% BERRIES & CHERRIES	£4.10

WHITE WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
IL TRALICCIO TREBBIANO   ITALY	£6.00	£8.50	£25.00
FALSE BAY chardonnay   south africa	£6.50	£9.00	£26.50
CONVIVIALE pinot grigio   italy	£6.75	£9.50	£28.00
CASA DE VILA NOVA VINHO VERDE   PORTUGAL			£30.00
ESK VALLEY sauvignon blanc   new zealand			£33.00
ARALDICA Alasia gavi   italy			£33.50
DOMAINE FOURNILLON CHABLIS   FRANCE			£42.50

#### **RED WINE**

175ml 250ml Bottle

IL TRALICCIO sangiovese rubicone   italy	£6.00	£8.50	£25.00
CAPE HEIGHTS merlot   south africa	£6.50	£9.00	£26.50
SENSALE Nero d'avola   italy	£6.75	£9.50	£28.00
ALCENO, BARINAS MONASTRELL MOURVEDRE   SPAIN			£30.00
STAPHYLE, IRIS DOBLE malbec   argentina	£8.00	£11.25	£32.00
LES VOLETS pinot noir   france			£34.00
BODEGA CLASSICA RIOJA   SPAIN			£36.00
GSM CHOCOLATE BOX GRENACHE, MOURVEDRE, SHIRAZ   BAROSSA VAL	LEY, AUST	TRALIA	£44.10
ANTHONIJ RUPERT OPTIMA 2019 CABERNET SAUVIGNON, MERLOT   SOUTH AFRIC	A		£45.00

ROSÉ WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
BURLESQUE white zinfandel, usa	£6.25	£9.00	£26.50
CHATEAU ROUTAS provence, france	£8.15	£10.75	£32.25
MAGNUM £68 JEROBOAM £140 METHUSELAH £295			
WHISPERING ANGEL provence, france			£47.25
SPARKLING WINE		125ml	Bottle
BAROCCO PROSECCO		£6.00	£26.00
TERRE DEI BUTH frizzante rosé, italy			£35.00
FRANCESC RICART CAVA BRUT NV, SPAIN		£8.50	£38.00
BOLLINGER SPECIAL CUVÉE NV champagne, france			£75.00
PIAFF BRUT NV Champagne, france			£80.00
JOSEPH PERRIER CUVÉE ROYALE I CHAMPAGNE, FRANCE	ROSÉ		£85.00

# COCKTAILS

FRENCH MARTINI Absolut Blue, Chambord, pineapple juice	£9.00
ESPRESSO MARTINI Absolut Blue, Kahlua, espresso	£9.00
PORNSTAR MARTINI Absolut Vanilia, Passoa, vanilla syrup, passionfruit purée, pineapple juice	£9.00
VANILLA MARTINI Disaronno Velvet, Kahlua, Absolut Blue, vanilla syrup	£9.00
RHUBARB STRUDEL MARTINI Beefeater Rhubarb & Cranberry, caramel syrup, apple juice, lemon juice	£8.00
COSMOPOLITAN Grey Goose vodka, Cointreau, cranberry juice, lime juice	£9.35
TOM COLLINS Roku gin, lemon juice, soda	£9.00
MARGARITA El Jimador Blanco, Cointreau, lime juice	£9.00
MOJITO Bacardi, Elderflower cordial, lime juice, mint	£9.00
WATERMELON BREEZER Grey Goose Essence Watermelon & Basil, watermelon liqueur, lemonade	£8.90

## COCKTAILS

PINA COLADA Malibu, pineapple juice, coconut purée, lime juice	£8.00
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, soda, Prosecco	£9.50
BERRY BLOOM Beefeater Pink strawberry, lemonade, prosecco	£8.00
MANGO COOLER Dead Man's Fingers Mango, cranberry juice, orange juice, lemonade	£8.00
OLD FASHIONED Maker's Mark, Angostura bitters, soda	£9.00
WHISKY SOUR Woodsman, lemon juice, Angostura bitters, egg white	£9.00
RUM PUNCH Havana Especial, pineapple juice, lime juice	£8.50
HAVANA 007 Havana 7, apple juice, lime juice, ginger ale	£8.50

# NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

CRANBERRY SPARKLER Cranberry juice, lime, lemonade

VIRGIN PORNSTAR Passionfruit juice, lime

MEADOWPARK SUNRISE Orange juice, cranberry juice, grenadine



### MALTS

HIGHLAND PARK 12	£5.95
DEANSTON VIRGIN OAK	£6.05
DALMORE 12	£5.95
TALISKER 10	£5.00
ISLE OF JURA	£6.00
LAPHROAIG 10	£7.35
LAGAVULIN 16	£10.1
OBAN 14	£8.95
HAIG CLUB	£4.90
HAIG CLUBMAN	£4.65
GLENFIDDICH 12	£5.95
GLENMORANGIE 10	£6.40
THE MACALLAN 12	£7.90
AUCHENTOSHAN 12	£7.35
GLENGOYNE HIGHLAND	£6.55
KINGSBARN	£6.85
THE GLENLIVET FOUNDERS RESERVE	£5.95
THE GLENLIVET 13 CARIBBEAN RESERVE	£6.85

### **BLENDED & BOURBON**

THE FAMOUS GROUSE	£3.70
MONKEY SHOULDER	£4.90
THE NAKED MALT	£4.95
JACK DANIELS	£4.40
JOHNNIE WALKER RED	£4.20
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD	£6.05
WOODSMAN	£6.30
CHIVAS REGAL DELUXE	£6.10
MAKERS MARK	£4.95

### VODKA

ABSOLUT GREY GOOSE	£4.15 £5.75
GIN	
BEEFEATER BEEFEATER PINK EDINBURGH GIN WHITLEY NEILL Raspberry, Blood Orange or Rhubarb & Ginger	£4.40 £4.35 £4.85 £4.65
RUM	
BACARDI CARTA BLANCA HAVANA CLUB ANEJO ESPECIAL BACARDI SPICED HAVANA CLUB 7YR DEAD MANS FINGERS MANGO	£3.70 £4.30 £4.50 £4.30 £4.20
TEQUILA & MEZCAL	
EL JIMADOR HERRADURA UNION MEZCAL	£4.20 £6.40 £6.50
OTHER	
RAMAZOTTI SAMBUCA RAMAZOTTI SAMBUCA BLACK MARTELL VS COGNAC	£3.50 £3.60 £7.05

THIS IS JUST A SMALL SELECTION OF OUR FULLY STOCKED GANTRY, PLEASE ASK YOUR SERVER IF YOUR PREFERRED CHOICE IS NOT LISTED!

#### **DRAUGHT SOFT DRINKS**

GLASS £2.50 | PINT £3.50

COKE ZERO / DIET COKE LEMONADE LEMONADE & LIME LEMONADE & BLACKCURRANT ORANGE JUICE & LEMONADE FRUIT JUICE orange, cranberry, apple of pineapple SODA & LIME SODA & BLACKCURRANT

### **CANS & BOTTLES**

IRN BRU / DIET IRN BRU 330ML CAN	£2.85
COKE / DIET COKE 330ML BOTTLE	£2.85
7UP FREE 330ML CAN	£2.85
FANTA 330ML BOTTLE	£2.85
RED BULL 250ML CAN ORIGINAL, SUGAR FREE, TROPICAL of WATERMELON	£3.90
APPLETISER 330ML BOTTLE	£3.15
SAN PELLEGRINO 330ML CAN BLOOD ORANGE oF LEMON	£2.95
FEVERTREE ginger beer   ginger ale   tonic   light tonic mediterranean   lemon	£3.15
ONE WATER 330ML/750ML STILL or SPARKLING	£2.65/£4.70

## **HOT DRINKS**

BREAKFAST tea	£3.15
EARL GREY	£3.15
PEPPERMINT	£3.15
GREEN TEA	£3.15
RED BERRIES	£3.15
LATTE	£3.70
CAPPUCCINO	£3.70
BLACK AMERICANO	£3.15
AMERICANO with hot or cold milk	£3.25
FLAT WHITE	£3.45
ESPRESSO / DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.65/£3.15
MACCHIATO	£3.10
МОСНА	£3.70
HOT CHOCOLATE	£3.80
FLAVOURED SYRUPS VANILLA or CARAMEL	£0.80

Ask your server about today's sweet treats!